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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cali Webb909
Dream Xtreme

9.125 9.150 9.1759.650 37.100
3T 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Wattz900
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.250 9.3259.175 36.800
5 3T 6 1 2 

2 

Ryleigh Kress918
Flip2It

9.125 9.275 8.9509.375 36.725
3T 2 3 6 3 

3 

Olivia Ciaravino913
Gymtowne

9.300 9.250 8.9759.100 36.625
1 3T 8 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Patterson898
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.350 8.6509.300 36.550
2 1 4T 12 5 

5 

Karolina Low910
CSC Cambrianna

9.025 9.150 8.9759.300 36.450
6 6T 4T 4T 6 

6 

Alissa Valerio907
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.200 8.4759.000 35.675
7T 5 10T 13 7T

7T

Johnnie Chioino914
Rising Star

8.800 8.925 8.9259.025 35.675
11 9T 9 7 7T

7T

Madison Maravilla906
CSC Race

9.000 9.000 8.8008.750 35.550
7T 8 13T 9 9 

9 

Megan Ashe919
West Valley

8.750 8.925 8.7759.000 35.450
12 9T 10T 10 10 

10 

Tarika Vatturi899
West Coast

8.675 8.725 9.1508.700 35.250
14T 15 15 3 11 

11 

Amanda Wong917
Pac West

8.350 8.850 8.1509.575 34.925
18 12T 2 18 12 

12 

Molly Doherty916
Golden Bear

9.000 8.875 8.7258.050 34.650
7T 11 19 11 13 

13 

Kahtya Cherney908
Golden Bear

8.700 8.800 8.3258.600 34.425
13 14 16 17 14 

14 

Jessica Robertson902
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.500 8.8758.150 34.375
10 16 18 8 15 

15 

Lindsay Felder903
Marin Elite

8.675 8.125 8.3509.150 34.300
14T 20 7 16 16 

16 

Zoe Harrison911
Marin Elite

8.525 8.400 8.4508.750 34.125
17 17 13T 14T 17 

17 

Violet Hedrick915
Head Over Heels

8.000 8.375 7.4759.000 32.850
19 18 10T 19 18 

18 

Sachi Goel905
Bay Aerials

8.600 8.850 7.4507.675 32.575
16 12T 20 20 19 

19 

Brooke Hall897
Gymnastics Unltd

6.750 8.250 8.4508.425 31.875
20 19 17 14T 20 

20 
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